
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
25
26
24
32
16
4

Nome
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
MARCO FERREIRA
REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR
GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
ANGELO LAZZARINI

Classe
A
A
A
PREMIUM C
PREMIUM C
PREMIUM B

Melhor Tm
1:39.876
1:40.124
1:43.913
1:49.355
1:57.992

-.---

Dif
-

+0.248
+4.037
+9.479

+18.116
-

2o. melhor
1:40.226
1:40.267
1:45.051
1:50.022

-.---
-.---

Voltas
4
7
3
4
1
0

Modelo
PANIGALE 
V4S
ZX6
R3
R3
PANIGALE 

Melhor Spd
97,321
97,080
93,540
88,885
82,378

-

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
SABADO

9A

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/07/2021 15:48
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